GX DUPLEX SERIES GX DUPLEX SERIES
FRP MOLDED BASKET STRAINERFRP MOLDED BASKET STRAINER
Duplex strainers are a good choice for critical
systems for which flow interruption is prohibited.
A properly designed composite duplex strainer
assembly will allow full flow through one strainer,
while the other is isolated and in standby with a
clean basket in place.  Monitoring the pressure

Size
Face to
Face
(inch)
A
Center
Line
(inch)
B
Width
(inch)
W
Height
(inch)
H
GX216102031 2 21 1/4 10 5/8 25 5/8 21 1/4
GX216103031 3 29 3/16 10 5/8 37 1/8 21 1/4
GX216104031 4 35  9/16 11 1/4 45 1/8 23 1/4
GX216105031 5 47 1/2 16 1/4 60 1/8 28 3/8
GX216106031 6 47 1/2 16 1/4 60 1/2 28 3/8
GX216108031 8 60 1/16 21 3/4 76 1/2 36 3/8
GX216110031 10 73 9/16 23 1/4 94 3/8 40 3/8
GX216112031 12 87 3/16 31 7/8 113 1/8 48 7/8
GX216114031 14 94 3/16 33 121 50 5/8
A
Butterfly Valve
Pressure Port
Strainer